
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Project Initiation 60 days Mon 9/11/23 Fri 12/1/23

2 Scope Meeting 1 day Mon 9/11/23 Mon 9/11/23

3 Project Approval 46 days Mon 9/11/23 Mon 11/13/23

4 Execute PSC 14 days Tue 11/14/23 Fri 12/1/23

5 Project Kick off 

Meeting

1 day Tue 12/5/23 Tue 12/5/23

6 Survey 15 days Mon 12/4/23 Fri 12/22/23

7 Topographic Survey15 days Mon 12/4/23 Fri 12/22/23

8 Drainage Analysis & 

Conceptual Plan

49 days Tue 1/2/24 Fri 3/8/24

9 Submit Drainage 

Analysis and 

concptual Plans

0 days Fri 3/8/24 Fri 3/8/24

10 Preliminary Design 

(60%)

50 days Mon 3/25/24 Fri 5/31/24

11 Address comments15 days Mon 3/25/24 Fri 4/12/24

12 Prepare 60% 

Prelim Plans

50 days Mon 3/25/24 Fri 5/31/24

13 Submit 60% 

Prelim Plans

0 days Fri 5/31/24 Fri 5/31/24

14 Final Plans (95%) 30 days Mon 6/17/24 Fri 7/26/24

15 Address Comments10 days Mon 6/17/24 Fri 6/28/24

16 Prepare Final 95% Plans30 days Mon 6/17/24 Fri 7/26/24

17 Submit 95% Plans 0 days Fri 7/26/24 Fri 7/26/24

18 Address 95% Plans

and Submit Final 

15 days Mon 8/12/24 Fri 8/30/24

19 Bidding 17 days Thu 9/5/24 Fri 9/27/24

20 Advertise 14 days Thu 9/5/24 Tue 9/24/24

21 Bid Opening 0 days Tue 9/24/24 Tue 9/24/24

22 Bid Recommendation3 days Wed 9/25/24 Fri 9/27/24

23 Construction 255 days Mon 10/28/24 Fri 10/17/25

24 Award contract 0 days Mon 10/28/24 Mon 10/28/24

25 Construction 240 days Mon 11/18/24 Fri 10/17/25
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